MODEL BHPR SERIES
BHPR Series
General Note
TT electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to TT electronics’ own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
© TT electronics plc
04.12

© TT electronics plc
04.12
Ordering Information
BHPR  600  X  S  500  J
Model
Power Rating
150 = 150W
200 = 200W
250 = 250W
300 = 300W
550 = 550W
600 = 600W
Schematic
X, Y or Z
Tolerance
F = 1%
J = 5%
Resistance Code
500 = 50Ω
(First 2 digits significant,
last digit = number of trailing zeros)